DECKER DWIGHT W

Form 4

March 05, 2003

SEC Form 4

FORM 4		UN	IITED STATES	OMB APPROVAL						
[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4			W							
or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).			ATEMENT OF CHA	OMB Number: 3235-0287 Expires: January 31, 2005 Estimated average burden						
(Print or Type Respons	es)	Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility								
(Time of Type Respons	cs)	Holding C	Company Act of 1935 or							
Name and Address of Reporting Person*			r Name and Ticker or Ti	6. Relationship of Rep	Reporting Person(s) to Issuer Check all applicable)					
Decker, Dwight W. (Last) (First) (Middle) 4311 Jamboree Road		Conexant Systems, Inc. CNX 3. I.R.S. Identification Number of Reporting Person, if an entity (voluntary)		4. Statement for Month/Day/Year March 03, 2003		X Director10% Owner X Officer Other Chairman & Chief Executive Officer 7. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable				
(Street) Newport Beach, CA 92660 (City) (State) (Zip) USA		-	5. If Amenda Date of O (Month/D		ginal	Line) X Form filed by One Form filed by Mo	e Reporting Person re than One Reporting Person			
			red, Disposed of, or Be		1					
		tion Date /Day/Year)	A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code and Voluntary	4. Securities Acqu (A) or Disposed (I Of (Instr. 3, 4, and	Beneficially	6. Owner- ship Form: Direct(D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
				Code V	Amount A/D Pr	ice				
Common Stock	02/28/200	3		A V	1,000(1) \$1.1985	A 126,21	1 D			
Common Stock						24,08	5 I	CNXT Savings Plan (2)		
Common Stock						8,20	4 I	Restricted Stock (3)		
Common Stock						5,74	7 I	ROK Savings Plan (4)		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control

number.

(over) SEC 1474 (9-02)

^{*} If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

Edgar Filing: DECKER DWIGHT W - Form 4

Decker, Dwight W. - March 03, 2003

Form 4 (continued)

Table II -	Derivative	Securities Ac	equired, Dispos			ned					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	T T	3. Transaction Date (Month/ Day/ Year)	ts, options, con 3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/ Day/ Year)	4. Transaction Code and Voluntary (V) Code (Instr.8)	5. Number of Derivative	6. Date Exercisable(DE) and Expiration Date(ED) (Month/Day/Year)	Underlying Securities	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr.5)	Securities Beneficially Owned	10. Owner-ship Form of Deriv- ative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr.4)	11. Nature o Indirect Benefici Ownersh (Instr.4)
Common Stock Share Equivalents	\$0.0000			Code i v		(5) (5)	Common Stock - 1,792		1,792	D	
- CNXT (5) Common Stock Share Equivalents - ROK (6)	\$0.0000					(6) (6)	Common Stock - 2,363		2,363	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$2.5926						Common Stock - 115,504		115,504	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$2.9924						Common Stock - 578,570		578,570	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$3.2733						Common Stock - 158,904		158,904	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$3.0637						Common Stock - 339,548		339,548	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$2.9224						Common Stock - 166,660		166,660	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$3.4000						Common Stock - 789,400		789,400	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$7.9069						Common Stock - 100,000		100,000	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$1.7400						Common Stock - 311,662		311,662	D	

Edgar Filing: DECKER DWIGHT W - Form 4

Stock Option (Right to Buy) Stock	\$3.2306			Common Stock - 500,000	500,000	D	
Option (Right to Buy)	\$4.2327			Common Stock - 1,250,000	1,250,000	D	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$1.7400			Common Stock - 188,338	188,338	D	

Explanation of Responses:

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations.

See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

By: Jasmina Theodore Boulanger,
Attorney-in-fact
03-03-2003

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Power of Attorney

Page 2

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Decker, Dwight W. - March 03, 2003

Form 4 (continued)

FOOTNOTE Descriptions for Conexant Systems, Inc. CNXT

Form 4 - March 2003

Dwight W. Decker 4311 Jamboree Road

Newport Beach, CA 92660

Explanation of responses:

(1) Shares acquired pursuant to the Conexant Systems, Inc. 2001 Employee Stock Purchase Plan.

Page 3